HOUR:

09:30

10:00

10:05

10:35

11:05

11:35

12:05

13:05

13:55

14:05

14:35

Risk Management Summit 2016
Wednesday 02. March

DESCRIPTION:
Registration, Coffee & Networking

Chairs:
Richard Heyerdahl, Proactima
Eyvind Aven, Statoil

Opening Remarks and Welcome by the Chair
of the Program Committee
Jan-Rune Brox, Aibel

Is Safety at a Crossroads?
Anne Myhrvold, Petroleum Safety Authority Norway
(Ptil)

National Risk Analysis-Disasters that may
affect Norwegian Society

Erik Thomassen, Norwegian Directorate for Civil
Protection (DSB)

1ISO31000 - A Risk Management Standard for
Decision Making

Alex Dali, Global Institute for Risk Management
Standards - G31000

Oil Market Outlook and some Perspectives on
Different Oil Price Scenarios
Tore Guldbrandsgy, Rystad Energy

Lunch

Chairs:
Jan-Rune Brox, Aibel
Geir Haug, Greater Stavanger

Global CEO Outlook-Energy Perspective
Eirik @sebak, KPMG

Management and Risk Management
Tor Rasmus Skjaerpe, Proactima

Managing Risk in Mergers and Acquisitions
Leif Gunnar Hestholm, Det Norske

Financial/Investment Risk
Helge Tveit, Energy Ventures



HOUR:

15:05

15:35

16:30

17:00

HOUR:

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee & Networking
PANEL DEBATE

Risk Related to Future Value Creation in the
Oil and Gas industry, Threats and
Opportunities

Moderator: Bjgrn Vidar Lergen, Norwegian Oil and
Gas Association

Tore Guldbrandsgy, Rystad Energy

Olav Kolbeinstveit, Statoil

Frode Alfheim, Industri og Energi

End day 1

Drinks and Dinner

Thursday 03. March

DESCRIPTION:

Chairs:

Linn Katrine Hgie, Cairn Energy
Bjgrnar Heide, Petroleumstilsynet
Jan Erik Vinnem, NTNU

Risk Management vs. Management By
Objectives

Iver Bragelien, Norwegian School of Economics
(NHH)

How Risk Management can Protect and
Maximize Stakeholder Value
Daniel Gjerde, Qualisoft

Challenges and Opportunities related to Risk-
and HSE follow-up of non-operated assets
Svein Olav Drangeid, OMV

Coffee & Networking

Enhanced Risk Management through more
suitable Risk Analyses
Vidar Kristensen, Wintershall

Dynamic Barrier Management: Global trends
and future development
Helle Flgtaker, DNV GL



HOUR:

12:00

12:30

13:30

DESCRIPTION:

Security and Risk Management
Stig Ledaal, PST

Lunch

End of Conference



