Risk Management Summit 2016

Wednesday 02. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:30	Registration, Coffee & Networking
	Chairs: Richard Heyerdahl, Proactima Eyvind Aven, Statoil
10:00	Opening Remarks and Welcome by the Chair of the Program Committee Jan-Rune Brox, Aibel
10:05	Is Safety at a Crossroads? Anne Myhrvold, Petroleum Safety Authority Norway (Ptil)
10:35	National Risk Analysis-Disasters that may affect Norwegian Society Erik Thomassen, Norwegian Directorate for Civil Protection (DSB)
11:05	ISO31000 - A Risk Management Standard for Decision Making Alex Dali, Global Institute for Risk Management Standards - G31000
11:35	Oil Market Outlook and some Perspectives on Different Oil Price Scenarios Tore Guldbrandsøy, Rystad Energy
12:05	Lunch
	Chairs: Jan-Rune Brox, Aibel Geir Haug, Greater Stavanger
13:05	Global CEO Outlook-Energy Perspective Eirik Øsebak, KPMG
13:55	Management and Risk Management Tor Rasmus Skjærpe, Proactima
14:05	Managing Risk in Mergers and Acquisitions Leif Gunnar Hestholm, Det Norske
14:35	Financial/Investment Risk Helge Tveit, Energy Ventures

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
15:05	Coffee & Networking
	PANEL DEBATE
15:35	Risk Related to Future Value Creation in the Oil and Gas industry, Threats and Opportunities Moderator: Bjørn Vidar Lerøen, Norwegian Oil and Gas Association Tore Guldbrandsøy, Rystad Energy Olav Kolbeinstveit, Statoil Frode Alfheim, Industri og Energi
16:30	End day 1
17:00	Drinks and Dinner

Thursday 03. March

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	Chairs: Linn Katrine Høie, Cairn Energy Bjørnar Heide, Petroleumstilsynet Jan Erik Vinnem, NTNU
09:00	Risk Management vs. Management By Objectives Iver Bragelien, Norwegian School of Economics (NHH)
09:30	How Risk Management can Protect and Maximize Stakeholder Value Daniel Gjerde, Qualisoft
10:00	Challenges and Opportunities related to Risk- and HSE follow-up of non-operated assets Svein Olav Drangeid, OMV
10:30	Coffee & Networking
11:00	Enhanced Risk Management through more suitable Risk Analyses Vidar Kristensen, Wintershall
11:30	Dynamic Barrier Management: Global trends and future development Helle Fløtaker, DNV GL

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
12:00	Security and Risk Management Stig Ledaal, PST
12:30	Lunch
13:30	End of Conference